
SOUTHWEST MISSOURI QVWF

4/2/2022 - 4/2/2022

Pointing Division: Singles
Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

GYPSY  1st 44RGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY

JADE  2nd 424B'S JADE

TILLIE  3rd 40RICE'S TILLIE OF MIDNIGHT OUTLAW

ACE  4th 38JMA ACE

ZOEY  5th 36RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

PATCH  6th 34SANBORN'S APACHE JET

BULLET  7th 32KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

MAX  8th 30MAX VON HEIM

CLOVER  9th 28ELLIE MAY'S CLOVER

APACHE 10th 26SONNY'S APACHE BRASS

MAGGIE 11th 24RICE'S VON MAGGIE MAE

TYSON 13th 20TYSON'S MIDNIGHT OUTLAW

MICKEY 14th 18WATERWAY'S ROLLIN' STONE

RED 15th 16CROOKED PINE RED

SALLY 16th 14CROOKED PINES SALLY ANN

BELLA 17th 12SANBORN'S GRAND BELLA

K 18th 10C K DUTCHESS K

BUCKY 20th 6MASTER BUCKINGHAM BROWN

RILEY 21st 4RILEY'S RALLY

Pointing Division: Doubles
Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

TEE  1st 6MISS LADY TEE

JADE  1st 64B'S JADE

APACHE  2nd 4SONNY'S APACHE BRASS

GYPSY  2nd 4RGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY

ZOEY  3rd 2RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

BULLET  3rd 2KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

Pointing Division: Amateurs
Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

CLAIR  1st 20CROOKED PINE SAINT CLAIR

ROK C  2nd 18TEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C

PAWS  3rd 16RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

PEARL  4th 14WATERWAY'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE
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SOUTHWEST MISSOURI QVWF

4/2/2022 - 4/2/2022

PENNY  5th 12TEAM GRIFFIN'S PRETTY PENNY

JAKE  6th 10JAKE ELWOOD VON HEIM

EILLIE  7th 8ELLIE MAY RYAN

HOSS  8th 64-B'S STORMTROOPER HOSS

CARLY  9th 4BIEBEL'S CARLY OF GREENSPRINGS

SPOOK 10th 2SPOOKY'S GIRL

Flushing Division: Singles
Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

HUCK  1st 26RGR I'M YOUR HUCKLEBERRY

JET  3rd 24JET ECLIPSE

BLAZE  4th 20RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC

RIO  5th 18REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

KING  6th 16RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

ABBEY  8th 12RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS

LILY  9th 10DAWSON'S LITTLE LILY

ROXY 10th 8GRANT'S MARSHLAND ROXY BELLA

PRINCE 11th 6RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

DASH 12th 4LA'S HUNDRED YARD DASH

KATE 13th 2DOZER KATE OF 4-B'S

Flushing Division: Doubles
Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

KING  1st 16RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

RIO  1st 16REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

ABBEY  2nd 14RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS

BLAZE  2nd 14RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC

JET  3rd 12JET ECLIPSE

KING  4th 0RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

PRINCE  4th 10RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

LILY  5th 8DAWSON'S LITTLE LILY

DASH  5th 8LA'S HUNDRED YARD DASH

PRINCE  6th 0RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

RIO  6th 0REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

HUCK  7th 4RGR I'M YOUR HUCKLEBERRY

ABBEY  7th 0RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS

LADY  8th 2LINDA LOU'S WATERWAY LADY
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SOUTHWEST MISSOURI QVWF

4/2/2022 - 4/2/2022

CRACKER  8th 2WATERWAY'S BELLE RINGER

Flushing Division: Amateurs
Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

STELLA  1st 10BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL

QUEEN  2nd 8RR'S SADIE'S QUEEN OF THE BALL

VAL  3rd 6RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

RUBY  4th 4SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY

RIVER  5th 2RGR RIVER'S ROAYL FLUSH

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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YOUTH DIVISION

           TEE           CARSON RINEHART

CARSON RINEHART            DASH            


